
Request for Bids
Namibia Wildlife Resorts hereby invites registered Namibian entities for the 

following services bids

Procurement reference Description of bid Levy Payable (non-
refundable)

NCS/ONB/NWR/OPS/
SECURITY – 02/FY22

Provision of security 
services (ONB)

N$ 300.00

NCS/RFP/NWR –04 – 
FY21/22

Provision of Medical Aid 
services

N$ 300.00

Enquiries: Procurement Management Unit
Tel: +26461 2857106/7301
Email: pmu@nwr.com.na

BID SUBMISSION DUE DATE: 30 DECEMBER 2022 @10:00

Collection of Bidding Document: Bidding document will be collected/
obtained upon presenting the original receipt of payment at the following 
address: NWR (Head office) Procurement Management Unit, first floor, 
Independence Avenue, Windhoek

Submission of bids: Sealed bids in envelops clearly marked with the correct 
reference number, description and clear details of bidders shall be delivered 
before 10h00 am on Friday, 30 December 2022 at the delivery address 
below.

Physical delivery: The secretary, Procurement committee, Namibia Wildlife 
Resorts Head Office, PMU, 1st floor, Independence Avenue, Windhoek


